Features
• Very high accuracy and stability: offset voltage 12 µV max.
• Rail-to-rail input and output
• Low supply voltage: 1.8 - 5.5 V
• Low power consumption: 40 µA max. at 5 V
• Gain bandwidth product: 375 kHz
• High tolerance to ESD: 4 kV HBM
• Extended temperature range: -40 to 125 °C

Package information
DS14778 - Rev 1 page 15/21
5 Ordering information
Table 14. Order codes
Order code Temperature range Package Packaging Marking
TSL6901ICT
-40 to 125 °C
SC70-5
Tape and reel
K61
TSL6901ILT SΟΤ23-5 K553
TSL6902IQ2T DFN82x2 K63
TSL6902IST MiniSO8 K554
TSL6902IDT SO8 TSL6902I
TSL6904IQ4T QFN163x3 K555
TSL6904IPT TSSOP14 TSL6904I
TSL6901IYCT (1)
-40 to 125 °C automotive grade
SC70-5 K62
TSL6901IYLT (1) SΟΤ23-5 K556
TSL6902IYDT (1) SO8 K557
TSL6902IYST (1) MiniSO8 K558
TSL6904IYPT (1) TSSOP14 TSL6904IY
1. Qualified and characterized according to AEC Q100 and Q003 or equivalent, advanced screening according to AEC Q001 &
Q002 or equivalent. For qualification status details, check "Maturity status link" on the first page ("Quality & Reliability" tab
on www.st.com).
TSL6901, TSL6902, TSL6904